DATE : 24/10/2018 WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL
PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 15/10/2018 TO 19/10/2018
in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or
observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
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FILE
NUMBER

17/1054

18/106

18/177

18/287

Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

APPLICANTS NAME

Sinead Power

Peter Corrigan

Gary & Amanda Dunne

Ken Doyle & Michael Doyle Stewart
Murphy

APP.
TYPE

P

DATE
RECEIVED

31/08/2017

05/02/2018

22/02/2018

20/03/2018

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

dwelling, garage, entrance, wastewater treatment unit
and polishing filter, well and associate works

Oldtown

Roundwood

Co. Wicklow

reinstate existing sand / gravel pit for agricultural
purposes which includes raising existing levels /
landscaping and associated works

Rathattin

Hollywood

Co. Wicklow

outdoor horse riding arena along with all associated site
works and services

Oakwood Stables

Ballinabarney North

Redcross

Co. Wicklow

demolition of existing dwelling to be replaced with new
dwelling along with associated site ancillary works and
services

Crowe Abbey

Killincarrig

Greystones

Co. Wicklow

M.O.
DATE

17/10/2018

19/10/2018

15/10/2018

15/10/2018

M.O.
NUMBER

1833/18

1838/18

1817/18

1822/18
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PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 15/10/2018 TO 19/10/2018
in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or
observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE M.O. M.O.
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION DATE NUMBER
18/442 Ken Fennell P 26/04/2018 change of use of existing créche facility to a dwelling 17/10/2018 1834/18
together with all associated site works
5 Pebble Bay
Friars Hill

Wicklow Town

18/443 Ken Fennell P 26/04/2018 change of use of existing créche facility to a dwelling 17/10/2018 1836/18
together with all associated site works
13 Saunders Lane
Rathnew
Co. Wicklow

18/570 Patrick Nolan P 25/05/2018  erect 0.4314 hectares of Spanish tunnels for horticultural 17/10/2018 1829/18
purposes with associated site works
Knockroe
Delgany
Co.Wicklow

18/723 David O'Toole R 27/06/2018  dwelling house and all associated site works 18/10/2018 1839/18
Ballinabocky
Monor Kilbride
Blessington
Co. Wicklow
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in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection

Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME
18/876 Marin & Natalija Tiron
18/960 Trevor Hill & Christina Lopez Moran
18/961 Ben Adams
18/964 Bernard Hatton

APP.
TYPE

P

R

DATE
RECEIVED

01/08/2018

27/08/2018

27/08/2018

28/08/2018

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

15 sgm first floor extension with all ancillary works to the
rear of the existing private dwelling

2 Farrankelly Close

Delgany

Co. Wicklow

relocated access driveway and associated works
Ballymanus Lodge

Chapel Lane

Glenealy

Co. Wicklow

Single storey extension to side and rear of existing
dwelling, alterations to existing dwelling including
alterations to front fagade, new roof windows to rear,
new wastewater treatment system and ancillary site
works

Sulphur Brook

Tigroney

Avoca

Co. Wicklow Y14C903

domestic garage/store and proposed change of use
(removal of condition 2 of Planning ref no. 99/584) from
restricted use as a dwelling to use by all classes of
persons and associated works

Windy Willows

Knockraheen

Roundwood

Co. Wicklow

M.O.
DATE

15/10/2018

17/10/2018

15/10/2018

15/10/2018

M.O.
NUMBER

1823/18

1835/18

1826/18

1827/18
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in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection

Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME
18/967 Michal Maslanka
18/973 Mairin Begley
18/987 Laura McGowan & John Donnelly

Total: 15

APP.

DATE

TYPE RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

P

P

R

28/08/2018 proposed new garage to the side of existing dwelling
together with all associated site works
Knockraheen
Roundwood
Co. Wicklow

31/08/2018 demolition of existing outhouse and for the construction
of extensions to the side and front of the existing cottage
as well as construction of new shed and for the
replacement of the existing septic tank with a new septic
tank and percolation area to current EPA standards and
all ancillary site works
Bahana King
Ballinaclash
Rathdrum
Co. Wicklow

05/09/2018  dwelling as constructed
Bellevue Heights
Greystones
Co. Wicklow

*** END OF REPORT ***

M.O.
DATE

16/10/2018

18/10/2018

15/10/2018

M.O.
NUMBER

1828/18

18/1840

1821/18



