DATE : 24/10/2018 WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 15:48:53 PAGE : 1

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 15/10/2018 TO 19/10/2018

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE		APP.	DATE		M.O.	M.O.
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	DATE	NUMBER
17/1054	Sinead Power	Р	31/08/2017	dwelling, garage, entrance, wastewater treatment unit and polishing filter, well and associate works Oldtown Roundwood Co. Wicklow	17/10/2018	1833/18
18/106	Peter Corrigan	Р	05/02/2018	reinstate existing sand / gravel pit for agricultural purposes which includes raising existing levels / landscaping and associated works Rathattin Hollywood Co. Wicklow	19/10/2018	1838/18
18/177	Gary & Amanda Dunne	Р	22/02/2018	outdoor horse riding arena along with all associated site works and services Oakwood Stables Ballinabarney North Redcross Co. Wicklow	15/10/2018	1817/18
18/287	Ken Doyle & Michael Doyle Stewart Murphy	Р	20/03/2018	demolition of existing dwelling to be replaced with new dwelling along with associated site ancillary works and services Crowe Abbey Killincarrig Greystones Co. Wicklow	15/10/2018	1822/18

DATE : 24/10/2018 WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 15:48:53 PAGE : 2

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 15/10/2018 TO 19/10/2018

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE		APP.	DATE		M.O.	M.O.
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	DATE	NUMBER
18/442	Ken Fennell	Р	26/04/2018	change of use of existing crèche facility to a dwelling together with all associated site works 5 Pebble Bay Friars Hill Wicklow Town	17/10/2018	1834/18
18/443	Ken Fennell	Р	26/04/2018	change of use of existing crèche facility to a dwelling together with all associated site works 13 Saunders Lane Rathnew Co. Wicklow	17/10/2018	1836/18
18/570	Patrick Nolan	Р	25/05/2018	erect 0.4314 hectares of Spanish tunnels for horticultural purposes with associated site works Knockroe Delgany Co.Wicklow	17/10/2018	1829/18
18/723	David O'Toole	R	27/06/2018	dwelling house and all associated site works Ballinabocky Monor Kilbride Blessington Co. Wicklow	18/10/2018	1839/18

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 15/10/2018 TO 19/10/2018

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	M.O. DATE	M.O. NUMBER
18/876	Marin & Natalija Tiron	Р	01/08/2018	15 sqm first floor extension with all ancillary works to the rear of the existing private dwelling 2 Farrankelly Close Delgany Co. Wicklow	15/10/2018	1823/18
18/960	Trevor Hill & Christina Lopez Moran	R	27/08/2018	relocated access driveway and associated works Ballymanus Lodge Chapel Lane Glenealy Co. Wicklow	17/10/2018	1835/18
18/961	Ben Adams	Р	27/08/2018	Single storey extension to side and rear of existing dwelling, alterations to existing dwelling including alterations to front façade, new roof windows to rear, new wastewater treatment system and ancillary site works Sulphur Brook Tigroney Avoca Co. Wicklow Y14C903	15/10/2018	1826/18
18/964	Bernard Hatton	R	28/08/2018	domestic garage/store and proposed change of use (removal of condition 2 of Planning ref no. 99/584) from restricted use as a dwelling to use by all classes of persons and associated works Windy Willows Knockraheen Roundwood Co. Wicklow	15/10/2018	1827/18

DATE : 24/10/2018 WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 15:48:53 PAGE : 4

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 15/10/2018 TO 19/10/2018

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	M.O. DATE	M.O. NUMBER
18/967	Michal Maslanka	Р	28/08/2018	proposed new garage to the side of existing dwelling together with all associated site works Knockraheen Roundwood Co. Wicklow	16/10/2018	1828/18
18/973	Mairin Begley	P	31/08/2018	demolition of existing outhouse and for the construction of extensions to the side and front of the existing cottage as well as construction of new shed and for the replacement of the existing septic tank with a new septic tank and percolation area to current EPA standards and all ancillary site works Bahana King Ballinaclash Rathdrum Co. Wicklow	18/10/2018	18/1840
18/987	Laura McGowan & John Donnelly	R	05/09/2018	dwelling as constructed Bellevue Heights Greystones Co. Wicklow	15/10/2018	1821/18

Total: 15